
 

St John’s CEVA 
Primary School 

  9 June 2023 

No.14 

Dear Parents and Carers 
 
Hoping you all had a good half term. A really quick newsletter with some dates for this half term. I will write in 
more detail next week. Best wishes, Mrs Betts 
 
IMPORTANT DATES AND INFORMATION FOR SUMMER TERM 
 

Monday 12 June—PARENTMAIL FORM re lunch options for School Games on 14 June must be 
completed by 9.00am today. 

 

Monday 12 June—PTA Father’s Day Gifts KS1—PAYMENT OF £2.50 VIA PARENTMAIL ONLY. 

 

Monday 12 June—Year 5 CYM Meeting—15.30. 

 

Tuesday 13 June—PTA Father’s Day Gifts KS2—PAYMENT OF £2.50 VIA PARENTMAIL ONLY. 

 

Wednesday 14 June—School Games Day 

Children to wear house colour t-shirt with their P.E. shorts and trainers. 

Victory—Yellow Nelson—Red  Trafalgar—Blue Roundwood—Green 

KS1—9.15—11.45 Lunch—12.00-13.00  kS2—13.15—15.00 

 

Friday  16 June—Year 6 Crucial Crew—Inspire 

 

Friday 16 June—PTA Summer Fete—15.30 

 

Friday 23 June—Year 2 Assembly—9.10 all invited 

 

Monday 26 June—Year 3 Music Event—Trinity Park 

 

7—14 July—Year 5 Bikeability 

 

Monday 10 July—Year 6 Production—19.00 

 

Friday 14 July—Celebration Assembly—9.10am all invited 

 

Monday 17 July—Summer Concert 

 

Friday 21 July—Leavers Service—St John’s Church—14.00pm all invited  

 




